.:':: ?&H%%; www.microphotons.com —
see lees Microphotons Technology

1310nm PiEE YT EEHSE (FC/PC, T{EFHEE: 50-80mm)

|
B

[FlRC LT HE B AR RO S UM A B, JRRRASE S5, B RiE, A
R AN HERI AT Th e, RAFRIEERCRADEHIRIR, & T 5ot s2 i
AN AL E -

PR
O FERREAN T BIEIRRE . AFERDL(E S, M AFm K

P REE
CFC131PWD80
ek
YIRS || Y RIEES || JCRRGIBR || e
JiEEiEERE || BGRIADOESES

- 021-56461550 i’:\ 021-64149583 @ info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



.:':. 1% B /¢ F www.microphotons.com _
ses wed Microphotons Technology

U2

1310nm 50-80mm 0.46mm < 4.5mrad
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0~20mm  0.31Tmm < 0.1° < 5mrad 3.5mm FC/APC SMF-28E
1.0dB  50dB
< >
1310nm 10~50mm 0.33mm <0.1° <55mrad 3.5mm FC/APC SMF-28E
1.0dB 50dB
< >
50-80mm  046mm < 0.1° <45mrad 35mm FC/APC SMF-28E
1.0dB  50dB
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CFC: "E¢terEERs  131: 1310nm A: FC/APC WD20: 0-20mm S: "Hfth"

" P: FC/PC WD50: 10-50mm
N: FiEsk WD80: 50-80mm
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